9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

10:05 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

215 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Portland
Community
College

Portland Community College Board of Directors
RETREAT AGENDA
Saturday, August 26, 2023
South East Campus

Mt Tabor Building, Room 100
2305 SE 82nd Ave, Portland, OR 97216

Breakfast

Group Photo

Welcome and Introductions
Board Duties and Responsibilities
BREAK

Board Assessment and Goals
LUNCH

Officers / Roles of the Board
Enroliment Update - Ryan Clark
President’s Workplan - Dr. Bennings
BREAK

Board Logistics

Adjourn



