

Portland Community College Board of Directors

RETREAT AGENDA

Saturday, August 26, 2023

South East Campus

Mt Tabor Building, Room 100 2305 SE 82nd Ave, Portland, OR 97216

9:00 AM	Breakfast
9:20 AM	Group Photo
9:35 AM	Welcome and Introductions
10:05 AM	Board Duties and Responsibilities
10:50 AM	BREAK
11:00 AM	Board Assessment and Goals
12:00 PM	LUNCH
12:45 PM	Officers / Roles of the Board
2:15 PM	Enrollment Update - Ryan Clark
3:15 PM	President's Workplan - Dr. Bennings
3:45 PM	BREAK
4:00 PM	Board Logistics
4:30 PM	Adjourn